STUDENT NAME
PARENT/CARER NAME
ADDRESS
TELEPHONE
EMAIL (Please write clearly)
For order confirmation and collection reminders
PARENT/CARER SIGNATURE
PLEASE ORDER ONLINE OR COMPLETE AND RETURN TO SCHOOLWORKS SUPPLIES OR THE COLLEGE BY
NOVEMBER 17th 2023
  YEAR 7 BOOKLIST
 2024
ONLINE ORDERING AVAILABLE
COLLECTION/DELIVERY/PAYMENT OPTIONS (please tick):
 OPTION 1
OPTION 2
Online at www.schoolworkssupplies.com.au (Prepayment or deferred payment options are available)
    OR
Return completed booklist to Schoolworks Supplies or the College by November 17th 2023
SCHOOLWORKS SUPPLIES BOOK COLLECTION
DATE: Monday 22nd January 2024 8:30am – 6:00pm
WHERE: Schoolworks Supplies, 147 Macleod St, Bairnsdale 3875
Payment option (please tick):
 Prepay Visa/Mastercard card details below (Drive through pick up available)
 Pay on the day Cash/EFTPOS/Cheque
ORDER DELIVERY $20
Delivery will be during the third week of January 2024. Orders must be prepaid via online ordering
or completing Visa/Mastercard card details below.
Details will be emailed prior to delivery.
Payment option (please tick):
 Pay online when ordering (Do not complete & return a paper booklist)
 Visa/Mastercard card details complete below
                   HOW TO ORDER (PLEASE TICK)
Card type (please circle):                 VISA                MASTERCARD
Card Number: ______/______/______/________ Card Expiry: _____/______ CVV:_______
Name on card:____________________________________ TOTAL: $__________
Signature:________________________________________
Please note: Schoolworks Supplies may not issue refunds for a change of mind.
Orders are firm sale. Minimum order $20.00.
 TICK HERE TO ORDER A COMPLETE YEAR 7 BOOKLIST (inc School Bag)
($308.61 + Optional $20 Delivery) (and receive a $20 Schoolworks Store voucher)
INSTRUCTIONS - Please tick the items you require under the allocated subject heading.
Code Item Qty Price Tick to order
7 ONLINE RESOURCES (REQUIRED)
 Education Perfect Online Subscription (Includes English, Maths, Languages,
Health & PE, Humanities and Digital Technology) 1 $    58.00
7 THE ARTS
13 A3 Visual Diary 60 page (keep to use in year 8 also. This will be sent to your Art teacher for collection.) 1 $     11.99
120 Pencil Pack, includes 1 of each (2B, 4B, 6B, HB)  1 $      3.00
7 ENGLISH
33 A4 Binder Book 128 page 2 $       3.98
7 HUMANITIES
33 A4 Binder Book 128 page 1 $       1.99
7 MATHEMATICS
196 Scientific Calculator Abacus SX-11 1 $     41.99
168 Protractor 180 Degrees 100mm 1 $       0.99
055 A4 10mm Maths Grid Book 96 page 2 $       6.00
32 A4 Binder Book 96 page 1 $       1.75
7 PE / HEALTH / PASTORAL
32 A4 Binder Book 96 page 1 $       1.75
7 PERFORMING ARTS
48 Music Exercise Book 96 page  1 $       3.99
32 A4 Binder Book 96 page 1 $       1.75
7 SCIENCE
32 A4 Binder Book 96 page 2 $       3.50
7 TECHNOLOGY
 FOOD, SYSTEMS, WOOD & TEXTILES
NB: Students are to supply protective clothing & protective non synthetic footwear.
GENERAL STATIONERY – order as required. All year 7 students are expected to bring their ring binder (filled with
plastic pockets and tab dividers) and fully equipped pencil case to all classes, along with the additional subject-specific
materials listed above.
89 School Backpack (Ergonomic Airpak, inc laptop pocket) 1 $      74.99
80 A4 Binder 4 ring 1 $       6.99
60 A4 Reinforced Refill 7mm (optional for mindfulness drawing) 1 $       2.99
64 A4 Plastic Pockets Pack of 100 1 $       6.99
66 A4 Tab Dividers Pack of 10 1 $       0.99
194 USB 16g 1 $      12.00
202 Combination lock for locker 1 $      19.99
152 Ear / Head Phones 1 $       9.99
103 Pen Ball-point Red (Medium) 2 $       1.40
101 Pen Ball-point Blue / Black (Medium) 2 $       1.40
114 Pencil HB 2 $       1.50
140 30cm Ruler (Plastic) 1 $       0.95
171 Eraser Duo 1 $       1.99
190 Scissors 1 $       3.99
178 Glue Stick (Large) 1 $       2.30
181 Pencil Sharpener with canister 1 $       1.50
133 Pack 24 Coloured Pencils 1 $       7.99
91 Pencil Case – Double Zip 1 $       5.99
170 Stapler No. 10 with Staples 1 $       3.99
DELIVERY                     $     20.00
TOTAL ORDER            $__________
147 Macleod St, BAIRNSDALE 3875
PHONE:  (03) 5152 4086
WEB:  schoolworkssupplies.com.au
Email: books@schoolworkssupplies.com.au
PO BOX 325, Bairnsdale, 3875
90 McKean Street, Bairnsdale, 3875
Tel: 03 5150 4800 Fax: 03 5150 4801